
DIGNITY IN CARE
ONLINE TRAINING WORKSHOP

DAY 2 Agenda
September 12, 2025

Dignity Therapy Role Play

Role Play Debrief
Day 2 Training Synopsis
Assignment of Homework

9:00am - 1:00pm Central Time (GMT-5)

Introductions; Opening Comments

Patient Dignity Question (PDQ) Debrief

Dignity Therapy Didactic

Q&A

Dignity Therapy Case Video & Debrief

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:50

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:35

12:35-1:00

The Nuances of Dignity Therapy

Break10:50-11:00


